Piseco Common School District

Window, Lighting Replacement & Walking Path

Project No. 2020-077

Revised Bid Date — Tuesday, January 11, 2022, Received until 1:3

Pre-Bid Estimate(s)

Contract No. 1 — General Construction

Addendum(s)

P.M.

$185,000.00

Addendum No. 1 — November 8, 2021
Addendum No. 2 — November 22, 2021
Addendum No. 3 — December 2, 2021

Bidders wishing documents mailed to them shall include, in addition to the document deposit, a
non-refundable check of $15.00 per set for handling and postage. Checks shall be made payable

to Bernier, Carr & Associates, P.C.

Requests for documents can be made via fax to 315-782-7192. Sets will be mailed using UPS
ONLY. Plan Holders wishing to use their own UPS account can avoid the additional $15.00 per

set for handling and postage.

Name
The Builders Exchange of the
Southern Tier, Inc.
Binghamton, NY

Builders Exchange of Rochester
Rochester, NY

CCAJ/CMD (Construction Contractor Assoc)
Newburgh, NY

Eastern Contractors Association
Albany, NY

Dodge Report c/o Dataflow
Utica, NY

Mohawk Valley Bldrs Exchange
Utica, NY
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Contract

Phone

607-771-7000

585-586-5460

845-562-4280

518-869-0961

860-503-9788

315-624-0276

Fax

607-771-7001

585-586-1580

845-562-1448

518-869-2378

860-474-5396

315-624-0261



Piseco Common School District

Window, Lighting Replacement & Walking Path

Project No. 2020-077

Revised Bid Date — Tuesday, January 11, 2022, Received until 1:30 P.M.

Pre-Bid Estimate(s)
Contract No. 1 — General Construction

Addendum(s)
Addendum No. 1 — November 8, 2021
Addendum No. 2 — November 22, 2021
Addendum No. 3 — December 2, 2021

Name Contract Phone

Northern NY Builders Exchange

Watertown, NY 315-788-1330

Syracuse Builders Exchange

Syracuse, NY 315-437-9936

Construction Journal

Stuart, FL 800-785-5165

Construct Connect

Cincinnati, OH 800-364-2059

The Bluebook Building &
Construction
Jefferson Valley, NY

800-431-2584

Borderline Excavation

St. Johnsville, NY 315-717-4203
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$185,000.00

Fax

315-788-9357

315-437-5044

800-581-7204

866-570-8187

914-243-4936



