Piseco Common School District Window, Lighting Replacement & Walking Path Project No. 2020-077

Bid Date – Tuesday, November 16, 2021, Received until 3:30 P.M.
Revised Bid Date – Wednesday, December 1, 2021, Received until 1:30 P.M.
Revised Bid Date – Wednesday, December 8, 2021, Received until 1:30 P.M.
Revised Bid Date – Tuesday, January 11, 2022, Received until 1:30 P.M.

Pre-Bid Estimate(s)

Contract No. 1 – General Construction

\$185,000.00

Addendum(s)

Addendum No. 1 – November 8, 2021 Addendum No. 2 – November 22, 2021 Addendum No. 3 – December 2, 2021

Bidders wishing documents mailed to them shall include, in addition to the document deposit, a non-refundable check of \$15.00 per set for handling and postage. Checks shall be made payable to Bernier, Carr & Associates, P.C.

Requests for documents can be made via fax to **315-782-7192**. Sets will be mailed using <u>UPS</u> <u>ONLY</u>. Plan Holders wishing to use their own UPS account can avoid the additional \$15.00 per set for handling and postage.

<u>Name</u>	Contract	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Fax</u>
The Builders Exchange of the Southern Tier, Inc. Binghamton, NY		607-771-7000	607-771-7001
Builders Exchange of Rochester Rochester, NY		585-586-5460	585-586-1580
CCA/CMD (Construction Contractor Assoc) Newburgh, NY		845-562-4280	845-562-1448
Eastern Contractors Association Albany, NY		518-869-0961	518-869-2378
Dodge Report c/o Dataflow Utica, NY		860-503-9788	860-474-5396
Mohawk Valley Bldrs Exchange Utica, NY		315-624-0276	315-624-0261

Piseco Common School District Window, Lighting Replacement & Walking Path Project No. 2020-077

Bid Date – Tuesday, November 16, 2021, Received until 3:30 P.M.
Revised Bid Date – Wednesday, December 1, 2021, Received until 1:30 P.M.
Revised Bid Date – Wednesday, December 8, 2021, Received until 1:30 P.M.
Revised Bid Date – Tuesday, January 11, 2022, Received until 1:30 P.M.

Pre-Bid Estimate(s)

Contract No. 1 – General Construction

\$185,000.00

Addendum(s)

Addendum No. 1 – November 8, 2021 Addendum No. 2 – November 22, 2021 Addendum No. 3 – December 2, 2021

<u>Name</u>	Contract	Phone	<u>Fax</u>
Northern NY Builders Exchange Watertown, NY		315-788-1330	315-788-9357
Syracuse Builders Exchange Syracuse, NY		315-437-9936	315-437-5044
Construction Journal Stuart, FL		800-785-5165	800-581-7204
Construct Connect Cincinnati, OH		800-364-2059	866-570-8187
The Bluebook Building & Construction Jefferson Valley, NY		800-431-2584	914-243-4936
Borderline Excavation St. Johnsville, NY		315-717-4203	